Для установок в сетчатые фильтры Groco
Select the BAM that fits your Groco Model
GROCO Model Thread In/Out
GROCO
Plastic Cap
BAM Module Input Power BAM Part Number
ARG-500 1/2" ARG-501 2.0" SAE 2-orings included 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-ST-AC
ARG-500 1/2" ARG-501 2.0" SAE 2-orings included 12-28VDC BAM-2.0-ST-DC

BAM Module Input Power BAM Part Number
ARG-1500 1-1/2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 100/240VAC BAM-3.0-ST-AC
ARG-1500 1-1/2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 12-28VDC BAM-3.0-ST-DC
ARG-2015 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 100/240VAC BAM-3.0-ST-AC
ARG-2015 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 12-28VDC BAM-3.0-ST-DC
ARG-2000 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 100/240VAC BAM-3.0-ST-AC
ARG-2000 2" ARG-1501 3" SAE Adapter included 12-28VDC BAM-3.0-ST-DC
 Для установок с моделями Perco
Select the BAM-2.0 NPT
PERCO Model Thread In/Out
PERCO
Cap
PERCO Basket
Diameter
Input Power BAM Part Number
493004 1/2" 49300499E 1-13/16" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493005 3/4" 49300599E 1-13/16" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493006 1" 49300699E 2-5/8" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493007 1-1/4" 49300799E 2-5/8" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493008 1-1/2" 49300899E 3-15/16" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493009 2" 49300999E 3-15/16" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493010 2-1/2" 49301099E 3-15/16" 100/240VAC BAM-2.0-NPT-AC
493004 1/2" 49300499E 1-13/16" 12-28VDC BAM-2.0-NPT-DC
493005 3/4" 49300599E 1-13/16" 12-28VDC BAM-2.0-NPT-DC
493006 1" 49300699E 2-5/8" 12-28VDC BAM-2.0-NPT-DC
493007 1-1/4" 49300799E 2-5/8" 12-28VDC BAM-2.0-NPT-DC